Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a. d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
TFP-44
TFP-41
TFP-51
TFP-161 TFP-181 TFP-164 TFP-184
Application
• Temperature measurement in pipes and vessels
• Front flush mounting

• Cables available in PTFE and other lengths
Temperature Sensors with G1/2" Hygienic
Order example: TFP-161/ 100 / MPU-M / 0...150 °C / 4 mm
Temperature
sensor
TFP-41
TFP-51
TFP-... / ..2
TFP-44
Temperature
sensor
TFP-161
TFP-181
TFP-164
TFP-184
Insertion length [mm]
50, 100, 150, 250 mm
special length
(for all sensors,
except "front flush"
Insertion length [mm]
50, 100, 150, 250 mm
special length
(for all sensors,
except 'front flush')
Transmitter
without*
MPU-4
MPU-10 (Profibus PA)
MPU-4EX (EX-zone)
MPU-H (HART Protocol)
MPU-LCD (integ. display)
Transmitter MPU-M
MPU-M
Range
-10...+40 °C
0...50 °C
0...100 °C
0...150 °C
0...200 °C
Range
-10...+40 °C
0...50 °C
0...100 °C
0...150 °C
0...200 °C
Model
head  Ø 55 mm
neck tube
2 x Pt100
front flush
Model
head  Ø 19 mm
cable
front flush
cable and
front flush
Electrical
connection
PG*
M12
Electrical
connection
M12*
cable*
M12*
cable*
Diameter
sensor tip
3 mm
4 mm
6 mm*
(for all sensors